



To: IEHP Direct D-SNP Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

From: IEHP – Quality Programs

Date: April 4, 2023

Subject: 2023 IEHP Direct Stars Incentive Program - Kick Off Meeting

Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) is pleased to announce the **NEW IEHP Direct Stars Incentive Program!**

IEHP is hosting an IEHP Direct Stars Incentive Program Kick Off Meeting, for IEHP Direct D-SNP PCPs, Thursday, April 27, 2023, from 5-7 pm. This meeting will be held onsite at IEHP, with an option for virtual attendance.

The 2023 IEHP Direct Stars Incentive Program Kick Off Meeting will help Providers prepare for the 2023 performance year. Together we'll review the 2023 Program overview, measure details, performance goals and more! Please join us for this important information session. We look forward to seeing you there!

	Meeting
Date	Thursday, April 27, 2023 Please RSVP by April 20 th
Time	5:00pm - 7:00pm Dinner will be served between 5:00pm – 5:30pm Presentation will begin promptly at 5:30pm
Location	The Dr. Bradley Gilbert Center for Learning & Innovation 9500 Cleveland Ave Rancho Cucamonga (Map Attached) or Webinar option (link will be sent via email prior to the meeting)
RSVP via the link or QR code by scanning from your mobile device	https://iehpresearchcorehr.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_72kVTZfWTWfAmDI





Incentive Program

If you have any questions or issues with registering for the event, please email QualityPrograms@iehp.org or call the IEHP Provider Relations Team at (909) 890-2054.

